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Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Yung Wang WESTERN WA USA B 2009
2 Sexton III Ray L SO. TEXAS USA B 2009
3 T Fine Marvin J HUDS-BERKS USA C 2006
3 T Cohen Richard GR BRITAIN GBR A 2009
5 Brown Richard M NEW JERSEY USA C 2009
6 Apostol Paul D NEW JERSEY USA B 2007
7 Calverley David J ARIZONA USA E 2006
8 Seuss C. David NEWENGLAND USA D 2009
9 Baker Keith L VIRGINIA USA C 2008
10 Sbarbaro Philip L CAPITOL USA C 2008
11 Morrow Wes A WESTERN PA USA D 2006
12 Harper Brian S GATEWAY FL USA C 2008
13 Dobrzanski Lucas T SO. CALIF. USA E 2009
14 Nagorney Frank P NORTH OHIO USA D 2008
15 Vitoux Michael E ILLINOIS USA U
16 Nolan Hartwell E GEORGIA USA U
17 Swanson Eric T KANSAS USA U
18 Misener John H CENTRAL FL USA E 2006
19 Kath Philip D S.CAROLINA USA E 2009
20 Rea John P N.CAROLINA USA D 2007
21 Anastasov Aleksandar MACEDONIA MKD U
22 Burger John J CENTRAL PA USA U
23 Calderon Peter J CAPITOL USA D 2006
24 Owens Gerard P METRO NYC USA U
25 Abrams Irwin B NEWENGLAND USA U

Number of A's1
Number of B's3
Number of C's5
Number of D's5
Number of E's4
Number of U's7
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Cohen,Richard NYAC      GR BRITAIN GBR 1 A 2009 10
2 * Sexton III,Ray L SO. TEXAS USA 1 B 2009 10
3 * Apostol,Paul D MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA 2 B 2007 20
4 * Rea,John P WILMINGTON N.CAROLINA USA 3 D 2007 30
5 * Calderon,Peter J DCFC      CAPITOL USA 5 D 2006 50
6 * Brown,Richard M MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA 6 C 2009 60
7 * Sbarbaro,P NFFDC     CAPITOL USA 7 C 2008 70
8 * Yung,Wang SAS       WESTERN WA USA B 2009 1900
9 * Fine,Marvin J BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA 16 C 2006 2162
10 * Baker,Keith L NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA C 2008 2921
11 * Harper,Brian S F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA C 2008 2925
12 * Seuss,C. David BSF       NEWENGLAND USA D 2009 3908
13 * Nagorney,Frank P NORTH OHIO USA D 2008 3924
14 * Morrow,Wes A WESTERN PA USA D 2006 3960
15 * Dobrzanski,L GFS       SO. CALIF. USA 9 E 2009 4091
16 * Calverley,D ASU       ARIZONA USA 10 E 2006 4106
17 * Misener,John H TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA 12 E 2006 4124
18 * Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA E 2009 4909
19 * Nolan,Hartwell E ATL FC    GEORGIA USA 12 U 9120
20 * Abrams,Irwin B PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA 15 U 9151
21 * Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA 19 U 9197
22 * Burger,John J LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA U 9905
23 * Owens,Gerard P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA U 9961
24 * Swanson,Eric T FACKLC    KANSAS USA U 9982
25 * Anastasov,A MACEDONIA MKD U 9995
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Becker,William      Pool 2 Pipkin,Joseph
Cohen,Richard NYAC      GR BRITAIN GBR Sexton III,Ray L SO. TEXAS USA
Baker,Keith L NIH R&W   VIRGINIA USA Fine,Marvin J BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA
Harper,Brian S F.F.A     GATEWAY FL USA Seuss,C. David BSF       NEWENGLAND USA
Abrams,Irwin B PRISE     NEWENGLAND USA Nolan,Hartwell E ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
Vitoux,Michael E ILLFCLB   ILLINOIS USA Burger,John J LFCLB     CENTRAL PA USA

     Pool 3 Dix,Terry/Brewer,Adam      Pool 4 Prilutsky,Stan
Apostol,Paul D MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA Rea,John P WILMINGTON N.CAROLINA USA
Yung,Wang SAS       WESTERN WA USA Sbarbaro,P NFFDC     CAPITOL USA
Nagorney,Frank P NORTH OHIO USA Morrow,Wes A WESTERN PA USA
Kath,Philip D KOFSFASC  S.CAROLINA USA Misener,John H TAMPAFA   CENTRAL FL USA
Owens,Gerard P BROOKLYNFC METRO NYC USA Swanson,Eric T FACKLC    KANSAS USA

     Pool 5 Cox,Matthew
Calderon,Peter J DCFC      CAPITOL USA
Brown,Richard M MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
Dobrzanski,L GFS       SO. CALIF. USA
Calverley,D ASU       ARIZONA USA
Anastasov,A MACEDONIA MKD
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Harper,Brian S V
5
D

2
D

3
V

5
2 15 13   2 3

2 Abrams,Irwin B D
1

D
2
D

0
D

0
0 3 20 -17 5

3 Baker,Keith L V
5
V

5
D

3
V

5
3 18 13   5 2

4 Cohen,Richard V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 8  12 1

5 Vitoux,Michael E D
2
V

5
D

4
D

2
1 13 15  -2 4

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:13:32    Time Out:  13:59:13

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Fine,Marvin J V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 17 14   3 2

2 Nolan,Hartwell E D
2

D
4
D

1
V

5
1 12 19  -7 4

3 Sexton III,Ray L V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 9  11 1

4 Seuss,C. David D
4
V

5
D

3
V

5
2 17 14   3 3

5 Burger,John J D
3
D

4
D

0
D

3
0 10 20 -10 5

   Pool:   2      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:14:16    Time Out:  13:59:13

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Nagorney,Frank P D
1
D

1
V

5
V

5
2 12 14  -2 3

2 Apostol,Paul D V
5

D
3
V

5
V

5
3 18 9   9 2

3 Yung,Wang V
5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 20 8  12 1

4 Kath,Philip D D
4
D

2
D

3
V

5
1 14 17  -3 4

5 Owens,Gerard P D
0
D

1
D

1
D

2
0 4 20 -16 5

   Pool:   3      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:15:52    Time Out:  13:59:13

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Misener,John H V
5
D

3
D

4
D

4
1 16 17  -1 4

2 Rea,John P D
2

D
4
D

3
V

5
1 14 18  -4 5

3 Sbarbaro,P V
5
V

5
V

5
D

2
3 17 13   4 1

4 Morrow,Wes A V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
3 16 14   2 2

5 Swanson,Eric T V
5
D

3
V

5
D

2
2 15 16  -1 3

   Pool:   4      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:14:51    Time Out:  13:59:13

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 V TS TR TI PL

1 Dobrzanski,L D
0
D

4
V

5
V

5
2 14 15  -1 3

2 Brown,Richard M V
5

V
5
V

5
V

5
4 20 4  16 1

3 Calverley,D V
5
D

2
V

5
V

5
3 17 13   4 2

4 Calderon,Peter J D
2
D

1
D

4
D

2
0 9 20 -11 5

5 Anastasov,A D
3
D

1
D

0
V

5
1 9 17  -8 4

   Pool:   5      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  16:16:49    Time Out:  13:59:13

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Brown,Richard M 4 4 1.000 20 4 16 10001620 N N Y
2 T Yung,Wang 4 4 1.000 20 8 12 10001220 N N Y
2 T Cohen,Richard 4 4 1.000 20 8 12 10001220 N N Y
4 Sexton III,Ray L 4 4 1.000 20 9 11 10001120 N N Y
5 Apostol,Paul D 3 4 0.750 18 9 9 7500918 N N Y
6 Baker,Keith L 3 4 0.750 18 13 5 7500518 N N Y
7 T Calverley,D 3 4 0.750 17 13 4 7500417 N N Y
7 T Sbarbaro,P 3 4 0.750 17 13 4 7500417 N N Y
9 Fine,Marvin J 3 4 0.750 17 14 3 7500317 N N Y
10 Morrow,Wes A 3 4 0.750 16 14 2 7500216 N N Y
11 Seuss,C. David 2 4 0.500 17 14 3 5000317 N N Y
12 Harper,Brian S 2 4 0.500 15 13 2 5000215 N N Y
13 Swanson,Eric T 2 4 0.500 15 16 -1 4999915 N N Y
14 Dobrzanski,L 2 4 0.500 14 15 -1 4999914 N N Y
15 Nagorney,Frank P 2 4 0.500 12 14 -2 4999812 N N Y
16 Misener,John H 1 4 0.250 16 17 -1 2499916 N N Y
17 Vitoux,Michael E 1 4 0.250 13 15 -2 2499813 N N Y
18 Kath,Philip D 1 4 0.250 14 17 -3 2499714 N N Y
19 Rea,John P 1 4 0.250 14 18 -4 2499614 N N Y
20 Nolan,Hartwell E 1 4 0.250 12 19 -7 2499312 N N Y
21 Anastasov,A 1 4 0.250 9 17 -8 2499209 N N Y
22 Burger,John J 0 4 0.000 10 20 -10 -990 N N Y
23 Calderon,Peter J 0 4 0.000 9 20 -11 -1091 N N Y
24 Owens,Gerard P 0 4 0.000 4 20 -16 -1596 N N Y
25 Abrams,Irwin B 0 4 0.000 3 20 -17 -1697 N N Y
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            A                 B                        
  1) 148-Brown,Richard M

Brown,Richard M
 32) Bye

Brown,Richard M
 17)1253-Vitoux,Michael E 10-3

Vitoux,Michael E
 16) 841-Misener,John H 10-6

  9) 389-Fine,Marvin J
Fine,Marvin J

 24) 921-Owens,Gerard P 10-3
Fine,Marvin J

 25)   8-Abrams,Irwin B 10-6
Sbarbaro,P

  8)1069-Sbarbaro,P 10-6

  5)  42-Apostol,Paul D
Apostol,Paul D

 28) Bye
Apostol,Paul D

 21)  38-Anastasov,A 10-5
Harper,Brian S

 12) 503-Harper,Brian S 10-2

 13)1176-Swanson,Eric T
Nolan,Hartwell E

 20) 888-Nolan,Hartwell E 10-9
Sexton III,Ray L

 29) 10-2
Sexton III,Ray L

  4)1097-Sexton III,Ray L Bye

  3)1342-Cohen,Richard
Cohen,Richard

 30) Bye
Cohen,Richard

 19) 995-Rea,John P 10-5
Dobrzanski,L

 14) 317-Dobrzanski,L 10-9

 11)1095-Seuss,C. David
Seuss,C. David

 22) 160-Burger,John J 10-5
Seuss,C. David

 27) 10-5
Baker,Keith L

  6)  61-Baker,Keith L Bye

  7) 174-Calverley,D
Calverley,D

 26) Bye
Calverley,D

 23) 169-Calderon,Peter J 10-4
Morrow,Wes A

 10) 864-Morrow,Wes A 10-5

 15) 875-Nagorney,Frank P
Nagorney,Frank P

 18) 633-Kath,Philip D 10-4
Yung,Wang

 31) 10-6
Yung,Wang

  2)1333-Yung,Wang Bye
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Brown,Richard M 4 4 1.000 20 4 16 10001620
2 T Yung,Wang 4 4 1.000 20 8 12 10001220
2 T Cohen,Richard 4 4 1.000 20 8 12 10001220
4 Sexton III,Ray L 4 4 1.000 20 9 11 10001120
5 Apostol,Paul D 3 4 0.750 18 9 9 7500918
6 Baker,Keith L 3 4 0.750 18 13 5 7500518
7 T Calverley,D 3 4 0.750 17 13 4 7500417
7 T Sbarbaro,P 3 4 0.750 17 13 4 7500417
9 Fine,Marvin J 3 4 0.750 17 14 3 7500317
10 Morrow,Wes A 3 4 0.750 16 14 2 7500216
11 Seuss,C. David 2 4 0.500 17 14 3 5000317
12 Harper,Brian S 2 4 0.500 15 13 2 5000215
13 Swanson,Eric T 2 4 0.500 15 16 -1 4999915
14 Dobrzanski,L 2 4 0.500 14 15 -1 4999914
15 Nagorney,Frank P 2 4 0.500 12 14 -2 4999812
16 Misener,John H 1 4 0.250 16 17 -1 2499916
17 Vitoux,Michael E 1 4 0.250 13 15 -2 2499813
18 Kath,Philip D 1 4 0.250 14 17 -3 2499714
19 Rea,John P 1 4 0.250 14 18 -4 2499614
20 Nolan,Hartwell E 1 4 0.250 12 19 -7 2499312
21 Anastasov,A 1 4 0.250 9 17 -8 2499209
22 Burger,John J 0 4 0.000 10 20 -10 -990
23 Calderon,Peter J 0 4 0.000 9 20 -11 -1091
24 Owens,Gerard P 0 4 0.000 4 20 -16 -1596
25 Abrams,Irwin B 0 4 0.000 3 20 -17 -1697
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                                              C                 D              E                        
  1) 148-Brown,Richard M

Fine,Marvin J
  8) 389-Fine,Marvin J 10-7

  4)Sexton II...
  5)  42-Apostol,Paul D 10-4

Sexton III,Ray L
  4)1097-Sexton III,Ray L 10-9

Yung,Wang
  3)1342-Cohen,Richard 10-8

Cohen,Richard
  6)1095-Seuss,C. David 10-2

  2)Yung,Wang
  7) 174-Calverley,D 10-5

Yung,Wang
  2)1333-Yung,Wang 10-6
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 Num       Fencer      DE Seed Rnd Seed            Club             Division  Cntry
1 Brown,Richard M 1 1 MEDEOFC   NEW JERSEY USA
2 Yung,Wang 2 2 SAS       WESTERN WA USA
3 Cohen,Richard 3 2 NYAC      GR BRITAIN GBR
4 Sexton III,Ray L 4 4 SO. TEXAS USA
5 Apostol,Paul D 5 5 MANHATTAN NEW JERSEY USA
6 Calverley,D 7 7 ASU       ARIZONA USA
7 Fine,Marvin J 9 9 BSC-NY    HUDS-BERKS USA
8 Seuss,C. David 11 11 BSF       NEWENGLAND USA
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   DE No Rep. Round 2   Final 8 Round 3   Level     Observer   
Becker,William 1  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  E(1)  
Brewer,Adam 3  A(2)  B(2)  
Cox,Matthew 5  
Dix,Terry 3  A(1)  B(2)  C(1)  
Pipkin,Joseph 2  A(1)  B(1)  C(1)  
Prilutsky,Stan 4  A(2)  B(1)  C(1)  D(1)  
Sig Not Legible D(1)  
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